£ RS
P EGEESL
. CBFPIRFHRRE)
B
2. CHFPEREIRRE)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
[Same as in F.5 , No.3-7 Have purchased in F.4-F.5]

3. Success In Grammar Book 4

(For Group 1 & 6D)

4. Performance Plus for the HKDSE 5 Paper 1 Reading
(With Reading Passages Booklet) (2020 3rd.Ed.)

5. Performance Plus for the HKDSE 5 Paper 3 Listening
and Integrated Skills (With Data File Books & Student's
Online Resources (MP3)) (2019 4th.Ed.)

(For Group 2-4)

6. Performance for the HKDSE 5 Paper 1 Reading
(With Reading Passages Booklet) (2018 2nd.Ed.)

7. Performance for the HKDSE 5 Paper 3 Listening and
Integrated Skills (With Data File Book & Student Online
Resources (MP3)) (2018 2nd.Ed.)

MATHEMATICS
*8. Mathematics in Focus Book E (Chapter Binding)(Pack)
(2010 Ed.)[Bundle Set 360 Practice E ($131), Exam
Preparation Book E (3 rd.Ed.) & student website]
AREHERER

9. HEALARAHGHEFITER

ERH3 EBMEREVERESR (20234EhR)
tHEQRESE
10.  (VEFFIOR P ARRE)
&
1. FiE AR 4 BETER R BER (BR)
(FEREFM 4 (BFHR) FREFFR ($33)]
(BEZERST) (201955 =hR)

3t 2
2. CEFPRRRE)
BIOLOGY

CLR
*13.» BHPETREYF - BESEE 5 (20194hK)
*14. BHPESCREYFRL - WESEE 6 (2019F0K)

fe&

Benjamin Cevik,
Stephen Dennis,
Magnus Nobery

Diana Esser

Diana Esser

Diana Esser

Diana Esser

C.W. Hung,
W.C. Chu,

K.C. Mak, K.K. Chan

NREGEGERE
REZRE

HAF -

ENG - RESE

HikRtt

Oxford

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Pilot

Educational

Publishing House

TR

B &

®HE

307.00

229.00

285.00

215.00

280.00

297.00

201.00

84.00

191.00
191.00

(Science Class)
*15. HKDSE Biology - Connecting Concepts 5 (2019 Ed.)
*16. HKDSE Biology - Connecting Concepts 6 (2019 Ed.)
CHEMISTRY
*17. Mastering Chemistry Book 6 (2019 Ed.)
*18. Mastering Chemistry Book 8 (2019 Ed.)
PHYSICS
*19. Active Physics for HKDSE
Book 7 - Atomic World (2016 Ed.)
*20. Active Physics for HKDSE
Book 8 - Energy & Use of Energy (2016 Ed.)
B3 ~ IR B R
P 4esE - Gt e T -
%21. Frank Wood §5t4 (BEEE05) 2023EE=AR)

RS AT

*22. B EGRE)
KB EARE

23. (BFE - BIROTNFAEEHISERERTIR)
(REE R B AR

24, (BMEREN BB ERIEAR)
REESRE (=S E & RS)
25. SRS (20094EHR) [tmsTi0]

(B PIIRRE)
X026, ELE-HHEAREE (20223 RAR) [SEERTIO]
(VL /FFITRERE)

B

T BAEEATIRA/IR A -
M%) W ERARLTIA SERE LN -

W.K.Chan,
Y.W.Faan

L.H.M.Chung

L.C.Lee

S.S.Tong

FERE » ZJRIK
Frank Wood

Aristo

Jing Kung

Educational Press

Pearson

Pearson

L

bt et g

T | (B AR E A AT M RS BTN S (B0 TAR4R) « ABHEH -
HiFE B EE R&HIRREHEEE » B LEERME S RIE4E R (http:/www.edb.gov.hidrtl)

H<EREERNA -

T EESEETIE | ARERANERTREBURERA » R ATHE " EETIEETIE ) ARGRARER

JEFfEES IR -

FEENNEETIE | MRARTE TN » TE LS CEREER] BRAN "R MEs -

R.M.A = Reprinted with Minor Amendments (EEE[IFE5TIE)

191.00
191.00

182.50
261.00

193.00

193.00

380.00

175.00

200.00



