

中六級

課本	作者	出版社	價目
中國語文			
1. (沿用中四及中五級課本)			
中國文學			
2. (沿用中四及中五級課本)			
<b>ENGLISH LANGUAGE</b>			
[Same as in F.5 , No.3-7 Have purchased in F.4-F.5]			
3. Success In Grammar Book 4	Benjamin Cevik, Stephen Dennis, Magnus Nobery	Oxford	307.00
(For Group 1 & 6D)			
4. Performance Plus for the HKDSE 5 Paper 1 Reading (With Reading Passages Booklet) (2020 3rd.Ed.)	Diana Esser	Pilot	229.00
5. Performance Plus for the HKDSE 5 Paper 3 Listening and Integrated Skills (With Data File Books & Student's Online Resources (MP3)) (2019 4th.Ed.)	Diana Esser	Pilot	285.00
(For Group 2-4)			
6. Performance for the HKDSE 5 Paper 1 Reading (With Reading Passages Booklet) (2018 2nd.Ed.)	Diana Esser	Pilot	215.00
7. Performance for the HKDSE 5 Paper 3 Listening and Integrated Skills (With Data File Book & Student Online Resources (MP3)) (2018 2nd.Ed.)	Diana Esser	Pilot	280.00
<b>MATHEMATICS</b>			
*8. Mathematics in Focus Book E (Chapter Binding)(Pack) (2010 Ed.)[Bundle Set 360 Practice E (\$131), Exam Preparation Book E (3 rd.Ed.) & student website]	C.W. Hung, W.C. Chu, K.C. Mak, K.K. Chan	Educational Publishing House	297.00
公民與社會發展科			
9. 教圖公民與社會發展科新里程 主題3 互聯相依的當代世界 (2023年版)	公民與社會發展 編寫委員會	香港教育圖書	201.00
中國歷史			
10. (沿用中四及中五級課本)			
經濟			
*11. 新高中經濟學探索 4 壟斷與競爭政策(套裝) [附溫習手冊 4 (電子版) 認證卡 (\$33)] (選修部分)(2019年第三版)	林本利， 黃遠志，區文顯	培生	84.00
地理			
12. (沿用中五級課本)			
<b>BIOLOGY</b>			
(文科)			
*13. 香港中學文憑生物科 - 概念互通 5 (2019年版)	陳惠江，范殷榮	雅集	191.00
*14. 香港中學文憑生物科 - 概念互通 6 (2019年版)	林祖鵬，吳基光		191.00

(Science Class)

*15. HKDSE Biology - Connecting Concepts 5 (2019 Ed.)	W.K.Chan,	Aristo	191.00
*16. HKDSE Biology - Connecting Concepts 6 (2019 Ed.)	Y.W.Faan		191.00

**CHEMISTRY**

*17. Mastering Chemistry Book 6 (2019 Ed.)	L.H.M.Chung	Jing Kung	182.50
*18. Mastering Chemistry Book 8 (2019 Ed.)		Educational Press	261.00

**PHYSICS**

*19. Active Physics for HKDSE Book 7 - Atomic World (2016 Ed.)	L.C.Lee	Pearson	193.00
*20. Active Physics for HKDSE Book 8 - Energy & Use of Energy (2016 Ed.)	S.S.Tong	Pearson	193.00

**企業、會計與財務概論**

新高中企業、會計與財務概論 - ※21. Frank Wood 會計4 (選修部分) (2023年第三版)	盧志聰，李兆波 Frank Wood	聯合培進	380.00
--	-----------------------	------	--------

**旅遊與款待**

\*22. (沿用中五級課本)

**資訊及通訊科技**

23. (電子書，由校方於開學初集體訂購)

**健康管理與社會關懷**

24. (學校自編教材，教材費用於新學年代購代支)

**倫理與宗教 (選修 E & RS)**

25. 新簡易宗教學 (2009年版)【此書無折扣】 (沿用中四級課本)		導師	175.00
※26. 聖經-橫排大精裝 (2022普及版)【此書無折扣】 (沿用中四級課本)		思高聖經學會	200.00

註：「※」為本年度新採用/新版之課本。

「\*」經教育局審閱並刊載於<適用書目表>內。

「◆」使用舊書/環保書學生可於開學後經校方集體訂購有關學材(例如工作紙)。有關詳情、分拆書目價目及各出版商聯絡資料，已上載到課程發展處網頁(<http://www.edb.gov.hk/rtl>)的<適用書目表>內。

「重印兼訂正」版課本並非新版或改版課本，家長可選購「重印兼訂正」版課本或沿用指定年份的舊書。

「重印兼訂正」版課本所修訂的內容，可在上列【適用書目表】網頁內的「勘誤表」欄查詢。  
R.M.A.= Reprinted with Minor Amendments (重印兼訂正)